HPV-DV-10A
Part Number HPV-DV-10A
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 10A IN LINE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
HPV-DV-10A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of HPV-DV-10A
Manufacturer Part Number HPV-DV-10A Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 10A IN LINE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 1000V Termination Style Crimp
Series HPV Orientation -
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Free Hanging In Line
Fuseholder Type Holder Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size 0.394" Dia x 1.496" L (10mm x 38mm) For Use With/Related Products 0.394" Dia x 1.5" L (10mm x 38mm)
Current Rating 10A Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ HPV-DV-10A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for HPV-DV-10A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BK/HTB-32M FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-15A FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 15A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-6A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 6A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
BK/HTB-22-R FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-1A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 1A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-4A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 4A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
0031.3824 FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB Schurter Inc. 500 pcs
HPV-DV-3-5A FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 3.5A INLINE Eaton 500 pcs
LH250302S FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LFH601003C FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 100A DIN Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
HPV-DV-8A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 8A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
13195-551FCZR FUSE PANEL Eaton 500 pcs
R60100-3CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-20A FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 20A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
HPV-DV-2A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 2A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
8601.2005.08 FUSE HLDR CART 32V 6.3A IN LINE Schurter Inc. 500 pcs
01020080H FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 15A PCB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
HPV-DV-12A FUSE HLDR CART 1000V 12A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
LPSC0004ZXID FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
HPV-DV-5A FUSE HOLDR CART 1000V 5A IN LINE Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
HPV-DV-10A Details PDF